Industrial Heaters  | 53
C
o
m
m
ercial / In
d
u

Warranty 2-year warranty on complete unit
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
Part Model Watts BTU Volts Weight (kg/lbs.)
30101 FP051TB     500 1710 120 3.6 / 8
30102 FP052TB 500 / 375 1710 /1280 240 / 208 3.6 / 8
30103 FP102TB 1000 / 750 3415 /2560 240 / 208 4.3 / 9.5
TOP VIEW
FRONT VIEW
BACK VIEW
SIDE VIEW
714.3 mm
(28-1/8")
101.6 mm
(4")
NEW